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Anais Labbé
Sélina Fournier
Jade Morin

Sarah Bélanger
Maya Royer

Laura Sofia Brunelle Cyr
Maude Malenfant
Cassandre Aubé
Malorie Chartrand
Emaélle Chartrand
Océanne Hallé

WD Marie-Laurence D'Amours

Lyne Desgagnés

.

Skate Canada

Date:

Invitation Donald Chiasson 2024

La Pocatiere

08-03-2024 au 10-03-2024

Résultat du segment

STAR 6 Women (Gr. 2 Evé. 45) Free Program

Club Région
Les Tourbillons de St-Isidore CACH
St-Pascal EQ
Lévis CACH
La Pocatiére EQ
Les Tourbillons de St-Isidore CACH
St-Romuald / St-Jean CACH
Riviere-du-Loup EQ
St-Charles CACH
Ste-Croix CACH
Ste-Croix CACH
Les Tourbillons de St-Isidore CACH
Elan CACH
Annie Fortin

9-mars-2024 18:40:16

A

Patinage Canada

Points

23.19
20.67
19.86
18.72
18.42
16.99
16.52
15.84
15.67
15.54

9.79



